Children’s Programs

There will be NO story time during public school Winter and Spring Breaks

Wednesday Schedule:
10:00 am Baby Lap Time, 3-11 months

10:30 am Story Time, 2-4 years

Thursday Schedule:
10:00 am Toddler Time, 12-24 months

10:30 am Story Time, 2-4 years

4:00 pm Story Time, ALL AGES welcome

Special Events

e Saturday
e Tuesday

e Saturday
e Thursday
e Saturday
e Saturday

e Monday

12/3/2016 Lego Event 2:30-4pm (ages 7+, must sign up)

1/24/17
2/11/17
3/2/17
3/4/17
5/6/17

6/12/17

Snakes with Sawgrass Nature Center 6-7pm

Lego Event 2:30-4pm (ages 7+, must sign up)
Celebrate Dr. Seuss’s Birthday at Story Time 4pm
Puppet Show 10:30am

Teddy Bear Picnic 11:30am-12:30pm

Summer Reading Kick-off 7-8pm



